
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

20 

32 

33 

23 

50 

69 

22 

56 

87 

18 

321 

67 

36 

12 

66 

77 

Name 

Azroy Hakeem Anuar 

Md Helmi Azman 

Ahmad Yudhistira 

Md Ramdan Rosli 

Ahmad Afif Amran 

Troy Jacob Cua Alberto 

Soichiro Minamimoto 

Ratthapong Wilairot 

Nazirul Izzat Md Bahaudin 

Yusuke Nakamura 

McKinley Kyle Paz 

Rei Toshima 

Md Faerozi Toreqottullah 

Sota Furuyama 

Md Ibrahim Md Norrodin 

Md Adam Md Norrodin 

Nat 

MAS 

MAS 

INA 

MAS 

MAS 

PHI 

JPN 

THA 

MAS 

JPN 

PHI 

JPN 

INA 

JPN 

MAS 

MAS 

Team 

Boon Siew HONDA Racing Team 

Boon Siew HONDA Racing Team 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

YAMAHA GEN BLU Racing Team 

Honda Philippines Okada Manila Access Plus Racing 

Akeno Speed YAMAHA Racing 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing TEAM 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Akeno Speed YAMAHA Racing 

YAMAHA GEN BLU Racing Team 

Speed Heart DOGFIGHTRACING JP YAMAHA 

YAMAHA RACING INDONESIA 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

PACHI ZK Racing 

PACHI ZK Racing 

Best Tm 

2:11.390 

2:12.685 

2:12.979 

2:13.089 

2:13.531 

2:14.141 

2:14.182 

2:14.501 

2:14.772 

2:14.918 

2:15.607 

2:15.649 

2:16.622 

2:18.266 

Diff 

1.295 

1.589 

1.699 

2.141 

2.751 

2.792 

3.111 

3.382 

3.528 

4.217 

4.259 

5.232 

6.876 

Gap 

1.295 

0.294 

0.110 

0.442 

0.610 

0.041 

0.319 

0.271 

0.146 

0.689 

0.042 

0.973 

1.644 

Best Speed 

151.875 

150.392 

150.060 

149.936 

149.439 

148.760 

148.714 

148.362 

148.063 

147.903 

147.152 

147.106 

146.058 

144.322 

- 

- 

In Lap 

13 

8 

8 

6 

9 

10 

13 

10 

9 

8 

8 

11 

10 

12 

0 

0 

Model 

HONDA CBR600RR 

HONDA CBR600RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR600RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/03/2020 09:55:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Asia Road Racing Championship 
SS600 

Practice 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:10:00 

Sepang 5.543 km 

03/03/2020 09:10 


